07/03/2023, 08:34 Gmail - Fwd: Oxygen cells needed

M Gmall Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: Oxygen cells needed
1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 6 March 2023 at 18:30
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Kate Giriffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>
Hi Kate, are you okay doing this? It's a proforma and it would be EXW
Please let me know.
Ryan
Ryan Swaine - Viamed & Vandagraph - +44 (0) 7803 907117
---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Mick James <m.james@hydrodive.com>
Date: Mon, 6 Mar 2023, 16:27
Subject: Oxygen cells needed

To: viamedinbox@gmail.com <viamedinbox@gmail.com>, gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>, Jean Lamb <office@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Stephen Wessels <s.wessels@hydrodive.com>, Charles Maduaka <c.maduaka@hydrodive.com>

Hi All at Vandagraph,

Appreciate if you can pop me a quote across for the following items.....

¢ 5 each R33VAN
¢ 10 each R17VAN

Many Thanks,

Mick James

17, Wharf Road, Apapa, Lagos, Nigeria

m.james@hydrodive.com
www.hydrodive.com
Mobile: +234 0814 677 8012

Office: +234 1 7749433 9505023

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: The entire contents of this electronic transmission (email) are confidential in nature and could constitute privileged information and are
intended only for the designated user of the email address to which it was addressed. If you are not the addressee of this email message you may not copy, forward,
disclose or otherwise use the email message and/or its contents in any form or for any purpose. If you have received this email in error please email the sender by
replying to this message. All information or opinions expressed in this message and/or any attachments are those of the author and are not necessarily those of
HydroDive unless specifically stated.
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